
The Specially Selected Luxury Hamper

Contents: 1. Specially Selected Fudge Clotted Cream

2. Moser Roth Assorted Filled Milk, White and Dark Chocolates

3. Specially Selected Single Origin Roast & Ground Colombian Coffee

4. Specially Selected Florentines

5. Specially Selected Cheese Savoury Bites: Gloucester & Sundried Tomato

6. Specially Selected Stollen Rum Bites

7. Specially Selected Top Iced Fruit Cake Bar

8. Specially Selected Spelt & Sour Dough Crackers

9. Specially Selected Honeycomb Milk Chocolate
10. Exquisite Collection Australian Shiraz

11. Exquisite Collection Marlborough Sauvignon
12. Prosecco DOCG
13. Specially Selected Chutney Gift Set
14. Specially Selected Cranberry & Orange Sauce

Packaging Information: Wicker basket with black ribbon and tag
Hamper Dimensions: 27x52x34cm
Dietary Information: Not suitable for vegetarians, vegans or coeliacs
Allergens: Contains milk, soya, sulphites, nuts, milk & cereals containing gluten, 

celery, egg and fish
Contains Alcohol: Yes

Hamper Product Information

Weight / Volume: 150g

Ingredients: Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Whole Milk, Sugar), Partially 

Inverted Refiners Syrup, SALTED BUTTER (10%) (Butter (Milk), Salt), WEST 

COUNTRY CLOTTED CREAM (7%) (Milk), Invert Sugar Syrup, Fondant (Sugar, 

Glucose Syrup).
 

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, see ingredients in bold.
 
May also contain peanuts, nuts and soya. 

 

Allergens: Contains milk & sulphites
Dietary Information: Suitable for vegetarians & coeliacs

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight
Origin: United Kingdom

Weight / Volume: 198g

Ingredients: MILK CHOCOLATE (41%) (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, 

Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya); Flavouring), DARK CHOCOLATE (19%) (Cocoa Mass, 

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya); Flavouring), WHITE CHOCOLATE 

(17%) (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter,  Emulsifier: Lecithins 

(Soya); Flavourings), Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil, Caramel [Glucose Syrup, Sugar, 

Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Water, Coconut Oil, Cocoa Butter, Invert Sugar 

Syrup, Sea Salt, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya)], Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sticky Toffee 

Caramel (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, Water, Milk Solids, Butter (Milk), 

Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Flavouring, Salt, Whey Powder (Milk)), Invert Sugar 

Syrup, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Milk 

Fat, Water, Hazelnut, Raspberry Powder, Sunflower Oil, Yogurt Powder 

 (Dextrose, Whey Powder (Milk), Skimmed Milk Powder, Preservative: Citric Acid; 

Acid: Lactic Acid (Milk); Flavouring, Tapioca Starch), Lactose (Milk), Skimmed 

Milk Powder, Flavouring, Meringue Pieces (Sugar, Wheat Starch, Egg Albumen 
Powder, Palm Oil, Shea Oil, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Sunflower)) Sucrose, Fat 

Reduced Cocoa Powder, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Preservative: Citric Acid; Colours: 

Beetroot Red, Paprika Extract; Raspberry Pieces, Emulsifiers: Lecithins (Soya), 
Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids; Cocoa Butter, Sea Salt, Tapioca Starch, 

Toffee (Sugar, Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Mass, Butter 

(Milk), Glazing Agent: Gum Arabic, Lecithins (Soya), Palm Oil, Salt, Raising Agent: 

Sodium Carbonates; Flavouring), Wheat Starch, Malted Wheat, Sugar, 

Flavouring, Salt, Ground Cinnamon, Raising Agents: Sodium 
Carbonates, Ammonium Carbonates. 
 
Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 30% minimum, Milk Solids 20% minimum.
 

Dark Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 55% minimum

Allergens: Contains other nuts, egg, milk, cereals containing gluten and soya
Dietary Information: Suitable for vegetarians

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place away from strong odours & direct sunlight
Origin: Ireland

1. Specially Selected Fudge Clotted Cream

2. Moser Roth Milk, White & Dark Chocolate Selection
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Weight / Volume: Weight / Volume: 200g

Ingredients: 100% Arabica coffee beans

Dietary Information: Suitable for vegans, vegetarians & coeliacs

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place
Origin: Ireland

Weight / Volume: 170g

Ingredients: Sugar, ALMONDS (15%), MILK CHOCOLATE (15%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed 

Milk Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Cocoa Mass, Butterfat (Milk), Emulsifier: 

Lecithins (Sunflower)), Glucose Syrup, WHITE CHOCOLATE (12%) (Sugar, Cocoa 

Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithins 

(Sunflower)), HAZELNUTS (11%), DARK CHOCOLATE (6%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, 

Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (Milk), Emulsifier: Lecithins (Sunflower)), Palm Fat, 

Butterfat (Milk), Hazelnut Crocant (Sugar, Hazelnuts), Emulsifier: Lecithins 

(Soya); Whole Milk Powder, Honey, Natural Flavouring.

Allergens: Contains other nuts, milk, soya and sulphites
Dietary Information: Not suitable for vegans, vegetarians or coeliacs

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place

Origin: Germany

Weight / Volume: 75g

Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Rapeseed Oil, DOUBLE GLOUCESTER CHEESE (9%) (Double 
Gloucester Cheese (Milk), Potato Starch, Colour: Annatto), Palm Oil, SUN-DRIED 

TOMATO (4%), Pasteurised Egg, Yeast, Tomato Powder, Dried Whole Milk, 

Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt, Sugar, HERBS (0.5%) (Oregano, Parsley, Celery, Thyme, 

Basil), Salt, Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Vinegar, Yeast Extract, Fermented Wheat 

Flour, Spices (Pepper, Nutmeg, Chilli), Barley Malt Extract, Emulsifier: Mono- and 
Diglycerides of Fatty Acids; Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Flavouring, Antioxidant: 

Ascorbic Acid.

Allergens: Contains celery, egg, milk & cereals containing gluten
Dietary Information: Suitable for vegetarians

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place
Origin: Netherlands

Weight / Volume: 230g

Ingredients: CHERRY MARZIPAN FILLING (22%) (Sugar, GROUND ALMONDS (14%), Glucose-

Fructose Syrup, Wheat Flour, CONCENTRATED CHERRY JUICE (7%), CHERRY PURÉE 

(6%), Palm Fat, Pasteurised Egg, Humectant: Sorbitols; Salt, Thickener: Pectins; 
Flavouring, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Acid: Citric Acid; Fruit Extract (Elderberry 

Concentrate)), RAISINS (19%), Wheat Flour, GLACE CHERRY HALVES (9%) 
[Cherries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Fruit and Vegetable Extracts (Carrot 

Concentrate, Aronia Concentrate, Radish Concentrate, Sweet Potato 
Concentrate,Cherry Concentrate, Apple Concentrate), Acidity Regulator: Citric 

Acid], BUTTER (7%) (Milk), Butterfat (Milk), FLAKED ALMONDS (5%), CHERRY 
BRANDY (3%), Dextrose, Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Yeast, ORANGE PEEL 

(1%), Whole Milk Powder, Wheat Starch, LEMON PEEL (0.5%), Emulsifiers: Mono- 
and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sodium Stearoyl-2-Lactylate; Humectant: 
Glycerol; Salt, Palm Fat, Flavouring, Hydrogenated Palm Fat, Spices.

  
Allergens: Contains other nuts, egg, milk and cereals containing gluten
Dietary Information: Suitable for vegetarians

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place
Origin: Germany

Weight / Volume: 400g

Ingredients: FRUIT CAKE (78%) [SULTANAS (35%), RAISINS (10%), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, 
Calcium Carbonate, Iron,  Niacin, Thiamin), GLACE CHERRIES (8%) (Cherries, 
Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Plant Extracts (Carrot Concentrate, Aronia Fruit 

Concentrate), Acid: Citric Acid), BUTTER (7%) (Milk), Pasteurised Egg, BRANDY 

(6%), Sugar, Humectant: Glycerol; ALMONDS (2.5%), Currants, Candied Orange 

and Lemon Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sugar, Acidity 
Regulator: Citric Acid), Orange Peel, Mixed Spices, Lemon Peel, Colour: Plain 
Caramel; Raising Agents: Calcium Phosphates, Potassium Carbonates; Salt, 

Ground Ginger, Cardamom], WHITE ICING (9%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, 
Palm Oil, Humectant: Glycerol; Emulsifier: Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids; 

Stabiliser: Tragacanth; Flavouring), MARZIPAN (9%) (Sugar, Almonds, Glucose 
Syrup, Water, Invert Sugar Syrup), BRANDY (2.5%), Apricot Flavour Glaze (Water, 

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Gelling Agent: Pectins; Acidity Regulators: Citric Acid, 
Calcium Lactate; Raising Agent: Diphosphates; Preservative: Sorbic Acid; Colours: 
Carotenes, Paprika Extract; Flavouring), Glucose Syrup.

Allergens: Contains other nuts, egg, milk, cereals containing gluten & sulphites
Dietary Information: Suitable for vegetarians
Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place
Origin: United Kingdom

5. Specially Selected Cheese Savoury Bites: Gloucester & Sundried Tomato

6. Specially Selected Stollen Rum Bites

7. Specially Selected Top Iced Fruit Cake Bar

3. Specially Selected Single Origin Roast & Ground Colombian Coffee

4. Specially Selected Florentines
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Weight / Volume: 100g

Ingredients: SPELT (WHEAT) FLOUR, WHOLEMEAL SPELT (WHEAT) FLOUR (51%), Buttermilk, 

Corn Oil, Whole Milk Powder, DRIED RYE SOURDOUGH (2.5%), Sea Salt, Yeast.
      

Allergens: Contains milk & cereals containing gluten
Dietary Information: Suitable for vegetarians

Storage Information: Store in a cool dark, dry place
Origin: United Kingdom

Weight / Volume: 250g

Ingredients: Sugar, MILK CHOCOLATE (32%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, 

Cocoa Mass, Milk Powder, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya); 
Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Glucose Syrup, Raising Agent: Sodium Carbonates.
 
MILK CHOCOLATE CONTAINS COCOA SOLIDS 29% MINIMUM, MILK SOLIDS 20% 
MINIMUM.     

Allergens: Contains milk, soya & sulphites
Dietary Information: Suitable for vegetarians

Storage Information: Store in a cool dark, dry place
Origin: United Kingdom

Weight / Volume: 75cl

Allergens: Contains egg, fish & sulphites

Dietary Information: Not suitable for vegetarians or vegans
Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place avoiding sunlight
ABV: 14.50%
Units per bottle: 10.9
Closure: Screw cap
Country: Australia

Region: South Australia

Weight / Volume: 75cl

Allergens: Contains sulphites

Dietary Information: None

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place avoiding sunlight

ABV: 13%
Units per bottle: 9.8
Closure: Screw cap
Country: New Zealand

Region: Marlborough

Weight / Volume: 75cl
Allergens: Contains sulphites
Dietary Information: Suitable for vegans
Storage Information: Store in a cool dry place and avoid direct sunlight
ABV: 11%
Units per bottle: 8.3
Closure: Cork
Country: Italy

Region: Veneto

9. Specially Selected Milk Chocolate Honeycomb 

10. Exquisite Collection Australian Shiraz

11. Exquisite Collection Marlborough Sauvignon

12. Prosecco DOCG

8. Specially Selected Spelt & Sour Dough Crackers
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Weight / Volume: 405g

Ingredients: CHILLI JAM: Sugar, Red Pepper, White Wine Vinegar, Tomato Paste, Water, Kibbled 
Onion, CHIPOTLE CHILLI (3%) (Chipotle Pepper, Water, Tomato Paste, Salt, Sugar, 
Onion, Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid), Salt, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Garlic 
Purée.
 

BALSAMIC PRESERVE: Sugar, BALSAMIC VINEGAR OF MODENA (46%) (Red Wine 

Vinegar, Grape Must Concentrate, Preservative: Sulphur Dioxide), Gelling 
Agent: Pectins; Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.
 

 STICKY FIG CHUTNEY: BRAMLEY APPLE PURÉE (24%), Muscovado Sugar, FIGS 
(18%) (Figs, Rice Flour), BRAMLEY APPLE (9%), Diced Onion, FIG PURÉE (7%), 

White Wine Vinegar,  Salt, Rice Flour, Ginger Purée, Cinnamon Powder, Clove 

Powder
  

Allergens: Contains sulphites
Dietary Information: Suitable for vegans, vegetarians & coeliacs
Storage Information: Store in cool, dry place
Origin: United Kingdom

Weight / Volume: 230g
Ingredients:

CRANBERRIES (44%), Demerara Sugar, Water, ORANGE ZEST (2%), RUBY PORT 
(2%), CONCENTRATED ORANGE JUICE (1.5%), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Acidity 
Regulator: Citric Acid; Ginger Purée, Ground Cinnamon, Ground Pimento.

Allergens: Contains sulphites
Dietary Information: Suitable for vegans & vegetarians
Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place
Origin: United Kingdom

14. Specially Selected Cranberry & Orange Sauce

13. Specially Selected Chutney Gift Set
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